

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14186/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 17/04/2006 in FA No. 149/1997 of The
NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

JAMMU & KASHMIR BANK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORP. LTD. &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr.Adv.
Mr. G.M. Kawoosa, Adv.
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

Interim order to continue.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master